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DATE TIME T2

DMLY,
19 971
19 971
19 971
19 971
19 971 .
19 971
19 971
e 971
19 971
19 971
19 971
19 971
20 971
zn 971
20 971
20 971
20 971
20 971
20 871
20 971
20 971
21 a7t
2l 971
21 9711
21 971
21 971
21 971
21 971
21 971
21 971
21 971
21 971
2l 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 971
22 4971
23 971
23 97
23 971
23 97]
23 971
23 971
23 97]
23 971
23 971
23 971
23 971
23 971

SAMP
LQC LNC CNDE

58CC
55CC
S8CC
S5CC
SsCC
55CC
S5CC
S55CC
S$5CE
SS5EC
55CC
SsCC
55CC
S5CC
55CC
SsCC
55CC
55CC
.85CC
55GC
SSCC
SSCC
S5CC
550C
85CC
S5CC
55CC
S5CC
S5CL
S$5CC
SSCL
S5CC
S5CC
S5CE
55CC
S5LE
S55CC
85LC
8SLLC
S8LC
85CC
5sCcC
§5CC
55CC
KS5CC
S50
S5CC
S5CC
S5CG
85CC
55CC
$5CC
SKCE
§5LE
S50
55CL

SAMPLE IPEMT.

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER

WATER

WATER
WATER
WATER

WATER

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
HATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATFR
HWATER
WATER
WATER
HWATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
HWATER
WATER
HATER
WATER

WATFR

HWATER
WATER
WATER
HATER
HATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
HATER
HWATER

85
B

ag
B9
a0
91
92
93
L
95
Gh
Q7
Cm
a9
100
1011
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
1y
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

126
12h
127
128
129
130
131
1372
133
134
136
136
137
138
t39
140

SEQ.
NUM o

nles

cr

GSX

68X
GS K
GSX
GS X
GSX
G5 X
GSX
GSX
GS X
GSX
GSX
LGS X
GSX
GRX
GS X
GSX
G5 X
GSEX
G8X
GEX
GSX
G&X
GSX
GSX
GEX
GSX
GSX
GSX
GS X
G5 X
GSX
GRX
G8X
BRX
68X
65X
6§ X
G5 X
66X
6§ X
LR X
65 X
G5 X
GSX
G5 X
GSX
RS X
G§ X
GS X
GSX
5%
65X

G&X -

GEX
5%
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LAT.

4415
4508
4638
S HTRS
4RES

h025
5138
52258
57 RS
bh5h%
5705
5ROS5
BRGS

35

5%

65
158
ZB%
165

5918
408
2105
H38
108N
295N
461N
49N
4 BN
59N
65N
19N
4 1M
46N
L
178N
297N
439N
578N
101N
2EAN
420N
BYIN
141N
294N
ASEN
GARAZN
146N
2 thN
408N
B47N

234N
366N
H1hN

49585

120N

LONG.
154 191w
154 17w
153 420k
153 278k
153 994%
152 542w
152 386W
152 224m
152 bH1HW
151 511W
151 383W
151 2B2W
181 944
150 5584
150 3&6H
150 187w
150 66NW
149 5144
149 50654
149 514K
149 504
149 5014
149 h2HNW
149 546
149 5694
150 0w
150 26&W
150 43W
150 61W
150 46w
150 4% 1W
160 554
150 29
150 18
150 38y
190 i
149 537w
149 4664
149 3694
14% 2474
148 1490
149 22K
148 b04W
148 3 R4k
148 2944
148 116W
147 BROW
147 466H
147 326M
147 a4l
147 SAW
146 H20W
146 235Y
146 200K
146 H0OW
188 &9y

CRUISE

LEG-SHIP
ANT 1 7tV
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 7MYy
ANT 1 7MV
CAMT X TMY
ANT 17MV -
ANT 1 7MYV
ANT 17My
ANT 1 TMV
ANT 1 TMY
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 7MYV
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 7MYy
ANT 1704y
ANT 1 7MYy
ANT 1 7MV
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 1 7hV
ANT 1 7MYV
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 Flav
CANT  1TMY
ANT 17HYV
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 17MV
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 17MV
ANT 17MV
ANT 1MV
ANT | THMV
ANT 1MV
ANT 1 TmMy
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 1My
ANT | FMv
ANT 1my
ANT 1 7MYV
ANT 17wy
ANMT 1 7MYV
ANT 1My
ANT 1 7MY
ANT 17my
ANT 1My
ANT 17MV
ANT 1MV
ANT 1 77MV
ANT 1 7MYV
ANT 1 TMV
ANT 1 7MYV
ANT 1T7MV



TIME DATE TIME TZ SAMP SER. RIS
GMT DeM,¥Y. LOC LOC CODE SAMPLE INENT. NUMa COD: " LAT. LOMG o
5 24 971 SSCE WATER SAMP 141 GSX & 63N 145 356W
220 24 971 S5CC WATER SAMP 142 GSX 6 244N 145 1864
412 24 971 55CC WATER SAMP 143 65X & 3THN 145 38N
60F 24 971 55CC WATER SAMP 144 GSX A 500N l44 476k
24 24 971 55CC WATER SAMP 145 GSX 7 50N 144 283V
1014 24 971 SSLG WATER SAMP 146 GSX 7 201N 144 148W
1118 24 971 55CC WATER SAMP 147 GSX 7 286N 144 624
1310 24 971 S5CC WATER SAMP 148 GSX 7 433N 143 513M
1520 24 971 5SCC WATER SAMP 149 GSX B 3N 143 331W
1724 24 971 SSCC WATER SAMP 150 GSX B 159N 143 1354
1930 24 971 S5CC WATFR SAMP 151 GSX B 323N 142 540W
2110 24 971 SSCC WATER SAMP 152 - GSX 8 460N 142 3B3W
2320 24 971 5SCC WATER SAMP 153 GSX 9 16N 142 193w
115 2% 971 SSCC WATER SAMP 154 GSX 9 154N 167 23W
3t4 25 971 SSCC. WATER SAMP 155 GSX 9 297N 141 &baNW
458 25 G971 S5CC WATER SAMP 156 GSX 9 427N 141 341k
722 25 971 SS5CC WATER SAMP 157 GSX 10 4N 141 l&8W
904 25 971 5SL0C WATFR SAMP 158 GSX 10 117N 161 434
1106 25 971 5500 WATER SAMP 159 GSX 10 258N 140 497w
1344 25 971 SSGC WATER SAMP 160 GSX 10 &44M 140 3220
1522 25 971 §S6GE WATER SAMP 16l GSX L0 BAON 140 214W
1732 25 971 SSCC WATFR SAMP 162 GSX 11 106N 140 ThW
1956 25 971 55CC WATER SAMP 163 GSX 11 2R1N 139 H24W
2058 25 971 §5CC WATFR SAMP 164 GSX 11 320N 139 4AZW
2315 25 971 §SCC WATER SAMP 145 GSX 11 462N 139 328W
2n8 26 971 550G WATER SAMP 166 GSX 12 ABN 139 138W
518 26 971 S5CC WATER SAMP 167 _ GSX 12 272N 138 539
730 26 971 S5CC WATER SAMP 168 GSX 12 368N 138 4234
906 26 971 S8CC WATFR SAMP 169 GSX 12 46HN 138 346WM
1120 26 971 S50 WATER SAMP 170 GSX 13 oN 138 227H
1300 26 971 S5CC HATER SAMP 171 GSX 13 10SK 138 136W
1502 26 971 5500 WATER SAMP 172 GSX 13 216N 138 13W
1724 26 971 SSCE WATFR SAMP 173 GSX 13 3IZGN 137 471W
192% 26 97} 55CC HATER SAMP 174 GEX 13 AAIN 137 359W
2110 24 971 §5CC WATFER SAMP 17% GSX 13 BAHN 137 2R T7W
233n 26 971 S5CC WATER SAMP ] 7A GRX 14 103N 13T 1hlHW
124 271 971 §50C WATER SaMp 177 GEX 14 222N 137 2™
136 27 971 ES5LC WATFR SAMP 1 T7H BRX 14 387N 13f 4630
08 27 97} §SCL WATFR SAMP 179 GSX 14 448N 138 4040
Tz 27 97} §5CC WATER SAMP 140 GS¥% 14 BRAEN 136 291W
ane 27 971 §SLC WATER SAMP 18] 5% 15 H2ZM 136 167W
11312 27 971 §s8CL HATER SAHMP 182 FSX 18 196N 13h 4BW
1317 27 971 5SCLC WATER SAMP 183 FSX 15 315N 135 529
1508 27 971 _ S5CL WATER SAMP )84 BRX 15 425N 135 422K
1712 27 971 55CC WATER SAMP 183 5% 18 543N ]13% 289
1926 27 971 5s56f HATER SaMP I'Bp fFSX 16 pON 135 149
2115 27 971 SSLL WATER S5aMp 187 FSX 16 168N 135 42W
2310 27 971 S5LC WATER SAMPE 18R 5% 16 268N 124 Bl MW
122 28 971 S3CL WATER SAMP 189 GSX 1A 373N 134 3T7W
328 28 971 S5CC WATER SAMP 190 G5¥ 16 492N 134 238MW
510 28 971 S5LC HWATER SAMP 191 ES¥% 16 HYjN 134 ]334
720 28 971 BSCE WATFER SAMP |92 HEX 17 130N 134 134
912 28 97} 65CC WATER SAMP 193 GEX 17T 247N 133 500
1108 28 971 86CC WATFR SAMP 194 GEX LT 3ATMN 133 381N
1302 2R 97% {&8CC WATER SAMP 195 GS¥ LT #G3N 133 25694
1816 28 A7} §8LC HATER SAMP 196 - GSX 1A 23N 133 118M

CRUISE

LEG-

ANT
ANT
ANT

ANT

ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT
AT
ANT
ANT
ANT
ANT

SHIP

1 7MY
1 7MY
1 7MY
17HY
1 7MY
Y
1 7MYy
1 7MYV
1MV
1 7MY
1 7MY
1 7MY
1 MV
1 7MY
1 7MY
1My
1MV
1 7iY
1 7MY
17HV
1 7MY
1 EMY
1 7MYV

17y

1 ¥My
1Ty
1 7MY
17y
1 TMy
17my
1 7y
1My
1 THY
1 7TMy
1 7MY
1 7MY
1 My
1My
170
1My
MV
}my
}imy
Lmy
1my
1 7MY
1 MY
1ypy
]y
L qHv
1 MV
LRV
LMY
1My
17MY
1MV



MLES OTT
MBEES 611
MOoZ 0ct
MLIT 021
MeET 02T
MGHE (2T
MEsh (L1
Me9 121
MEbZ 121
Mhedy 141
Meas 141
METT 241
MElE 241
MEH  ELT
MOL%y 221
Meze €21
MBOE EZ1
MEES £L1
Mol %21
MELE %21
HE T4 H£T
MGBS %Z1
MGHT GE1
ME0E G411
MEGY 61
MLT 9<1
MeHT 9¢1
METE 921
MEQYy 9¢1
MES LZT
CMBRLT OLET
MOZE LZT
MZeh Lol
MOH» 84T
MEBT 821
MGBE #Z1
ML 26 821
MOL 6dT
MLOEZ 621
MLGE &1
MEDG 61
Mg  OET
M&ERT 0E1
MEGZ QET
MI6E OEl
MTI9G6 0¢cl
MGIT T€1
MeBT TET
MEZE 121
MZeH TEIL
MOGS 1l
M16  ZET
MgeT ZEl
MeoL ZET
M99+ ZE1
MgL g €€l
"ONAT

NGEZ
NGET
N9

NBL S
NLOG
NLGE
NET 2
NEL

L 2GS
NT9€
NoHZ
NE B

NEES
MEGE
NGeYy
NEDT
NEL G
NQO &
NZDE
MLET
Wb G
NG &Y
N&QE
N69T
L

NEg#
NE 2%
NELT
NOZ

N4y
NETE
NELT
e

NI &
N&YE
NETZ
NE6

Negs
NT 44

NEGZ.

NT9T
N8 Z

 NLER

NILE
NG9 T
NGOT
NlgSg
N9ZS
NGO04
NLEE
NGL T
MNeg

NG GG
NYHE
N6

N95T

iyl

0g X59
0% X539
OFE X359
beE %52
6 X59
6Z X592
be XS59
6¢ X532
g xS
#7 K59
g 459
g X589
4 {589
¢ XS9
¢ X539
¢ XS59
¢ X59
9d XS4
e {89
9 XS9
Q¢ K59
G XS9
52 %59
42 X559
Ge¢ ¥S59
e 459
e %XSQ
72 A5
2 XS3
Le X549
£Z X559
£EZ X539
€2 (89
£¢ XS89
8 {59
g2 459
£¢ K59
T2 X559
1< X359
T2 X59
12 X549
12 K59
0¢ X59
Q2 X59
02 %59
02 Y59
61 X589
61 X539
61 X59
6T XS2
61 X597
61 XS9
g1 XS5
#1 X59
BT XS9
BT X359

L1d

‘09 THAN

ésé
142
S}
6452
ged
L¥e
9
=% 24
e
Ehe
éné
T+#¢
%2
6EZ
HEL
LEE
Q9L 2
gt d
e
£Ed

FAN A

ige
oY
622
8§22
Lze

‘912

$12
»12
€12
zie
112
01z

602

go g
Lo
502
s0¢
%0 d
£0e
Zoé
10¢
ao e
661
g6 1
Lol

dWvs
dW¥S
dWvS
dHW¥S
dW¥S
dW¥S
dWYE
dHVS
dW¥S
divs
dW¥S
dHWvs
JWVS
dWYS
dWYS
dh¥s

dHvs

dW¥S
dH¥S
dWVS
did¥S
d VS
dW¥s
dWvs
dH¥S

dWvS

dHYS
dWVS
dWlvs
dHVS
dW VS
dW¥S
PLATEN
dWVS
dW¥S
dWvs
dW¥s
dWYS
dNVS
dWYS
dHvs
dWVS
dWYS
dHvS
dW¥S
dWVS
dWYS
dWYS

dHVS.

dHWvs
dWVS
dWYS
dHWvs
dWV¥S

dHVS

dWVvSs

YILvM
LENR
3ILIHM
HILlvi
LESR-L
HILWM
H4LYM
H4LVH
HILYM
g4 17
ddlvm
H3LVH
d3LVH
HI LM
31V

HIlws

3L VM
EIRZ
HERR L
dILWH
¥ILIM
EIRT
Y3LVH
¥ILYM
MILVA
YILYM
WAL M
FEIRZY
HILvM
BILVH
EERRLL]
HALVM
HI1¥M
HaLtvm
HA LM
HALVM
HILWHM
d3lvs
EFR2
HALYM
RETRZY
¥yILvn
EERE
LEERL]
EENR L
WILYH
WILVM
¥ILVM
CEPRZY
LEIRL
YILYM
HILWHM
HylwM
d319M
YALYH
d41vM

*1N3UL AdWVS

7758
3355
725§
EREE
225§
7955
3958
355
7955
3355
9955
71585
3758
7955
295S
7358
WHED
7955
7959
2955
39588
2355
3358
3355
7755
7988
2058
3355
275S
3955
735§
7958
2955
2955
725
358
335
395%
3955
2958
2755
295§
3788
3258
725S
7955
398S
378S
735S
22$$
3955
775S
225§
375S
3989
275S

JUL3 207 201
I} dWI Ll d1%0

dmW¥S

Ti01e
1L01€E
1L01E
1L01&
L0718
1L01¢
Ttute
1L01¢
1L01¢
TLUTL
1L01¢
TLate
1L01<

Tiuvle

tLutie
TL012
12ull
1L011
1L011
TL01T
Ttoll
14071
1L011
1L011

Trotl

TLOI1T
1L011
1L011

1LE
iLé
1L6
1i6
1i6
1Li6
1Lt6
L6
L6
iie
L6
(¥R
i
TLe
1146
1L6
TLe
116
ite
L6
1i6
¥R
116
iLé
1i6
L6
1i6
TLé

atc
(*1)
(937
V19
g
14
439
ot
932
oe
ae
0%
¥4
T4
62
62
62
beé
62
6
[+ ¥4
6z
(%4
&a
8¢
4
g
B

wed
a1t
61
01e2
21ée
o1oe
G181
219§
Pl - ¢
Yol
9201
kXA
509
712
Ozdy
H
5122
g1ue
0I8l
2191
21%1
elel
qiol
0y
0ew
1%
Sed
ne
622e
itIhra
IEA-RY
0891
uewl
#eel
YLOT
Zug
quY
9y

‘eee

ot
612
01Ul
Sigl
uESIL
a14e1
91Z1
#1101
316
Gcl
Bes
St
241
Gwed
Geud
4261
oeLl

TATWHTO AWy

Wl



XIAND 3TdHYS ONF

AWLT LINY S M22 0&l Nee 1 OHM STH+SLWZ AHL3IY 3 HYWD 1L6 22 049
AWLT LNV S MHE 061 N&9 1 (OHHM £LE [OHM AdLldY 4 Avdd 1L6 12 020¢
AWLT LNY S MoL 0%T N19 T OHM AMAADDIY ON 3 BYWD Tt6 T2 9tol
AWLT LNY S MZ% 0ST Nevw T OHM FLE IDHM AdL3Y W BYHD 1L6 12 e091
AWLT LNV S zmow 641 SA8S 0 UHM SIH+SLWZ YAD3Y J avwd 1te 12 Ot
AWLT INW S MLOG 61 SLLG O [HM oL € I0HM AYl3d o 8¥W) IL6 02 %%l
AWLT INY § ML 091 S2LZ2 0 DHM AdIADI3IY ON I HYRD Tio LT %L
AWLT LNV § MeE 091 S¢td 0 0OHH SLEICOHM JATEHLIE H HYWD . 1L6 LT %i¥
dIHS=937 “INDT *L¥1 4003 THNN *LNI0L 31dWVS 302 207 20T *ACHTU LWy
. diys  ZL FWIL Fivd 3Wil

151Ny 32 d510 *03§

g INIWAHNSYIW LNIFHHNTD wexok

*LSNI JIHdYd9UNYIDR J7I0H SUNUH

o e o kT . o e e B . e o ke e e o L e . e e e i AR AL L A L8 R e e

gugZ YINT  HLYOMSLIVOD*T ! ¥0SSIA20dd-SWYddudd O1S5—NIN

’

AWLT LNV S MELS BIT N&L 1€ XS9 GGZ dWVS dILVM 3785 TLO01E 218
AWLT LINY S M90T 611 NI9g9 0OF XSO . HGZ dWYS dILWM 3258 1101 0e9
AWLT LNy § MRLZ 611 NTO% DE X353 £92 dWVS ¥ILVM 37058 1L0TE 947
dIHS-93% N .hqa; U2 *WON *LNIUI FdWYS 30007 207 N TATKHCA LG

3S1nMD JSIE Y048 dWVS 21 FWIL d1v0 CFWIlL



	Sample Index

